
 
 

 

 

 

Charlotte Symphony Youth Philharmonic 

2019 – 2020 Schedule 

 

Rehearsals will take place at Park Road Baptist Church (3900 Park Rd, Charlotte, NC 28209) 

Saturday in October Time TBD CSYP Retreat (Date TBD) 
   

Monday, September 9 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal 

Monday, September 16 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal 

Monday, September 23 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal/Sectionals (Coaches Present) 

Monday, September 30 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal 

Monday, October 7 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal 

Monday, October 14 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal/Sectionals (Coaches Present) 

Monday, October 21 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal 

Monday, October 28 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal 

Monday, November 4 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal 

Monday, November 11  No Rehearsal: Veteran’s Day 

Monday, November 18 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal/Sectionals (Coaches Present) 
 

  

Saturday, November 23 

 

Performance: Belk Theater 

 1:15 pm Sound Check 

 3:00 pm Performance 
   

   

Monday, November 25 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal 

Monday, December 2 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal 

   

Monday, December 9 - 30  No Rehearsal: Winter Break 

   

   

   

   



 
 

   

   

   

   

   

Monday, January 6 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal/Sectionals (Coaches Present) 

Monday, January 13 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal 

Monday, January 20 
 

No Rehearsal: MLK Day 

Monday, January 27 5:45 – 7:30 pm Sectionals 

Monday, February 3 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal 

Monday, February 10 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal 

   

Saturday, February 15 

 

Prelude Performance: Knight Theater 

 5:15 pm Call Time 

 6:15 pm Performance 

   

Monday, February 17 

 

No Rehearsal: Presidents Day 

Monday, February 24 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal 

Monday, March 2 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal/Sectionals (Coaches Present) 

   

Saturday, March 7 

 

Performance: Belk Theater 

 1:15 pm Sound Check 

 3:00 pm Performance 

   

Monday, March 9 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal 

Monday, March 16 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal/Sectionals (Coaches Present) 

Monday, March 23 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal 

Monday, March 30 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal 

Monday, April 6 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal 

Monday, April 13 

 

No Rehearsal: Spring Break 

Monday, April 20 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal 

Monday, April 27 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal/Sectionals (Coaches Present) 

Monday, May 4 5:45 – 7:30 pm Rehearsal 

   

Saturday, May 16 

 

Performance: TBD Location (Tentative) 
 

1:15 pm Sound Check 

 3:00 pm Performance 


